	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	招聘单位
	岗位代码
	招聘人数
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	考试总成绩（小数点保留2位）
	总名次
	备注

	1
	李子龙
	00300061219
	温州市水利水电工程质量监督站
	6201
	1
	70.250
	79.36
	73.89
	1
	放弃

	2
	上官宗盼
	00300061214
	温州市水利水电工程质量监督站
	6201
	1
	70.375
	76.68
	72.90
	2
	放弃

	3
	陈乐锋
	00300061221
	温州市水利水电工程质量监督站
	6201
	1
	67.250
	73.96
	69.93
	3
	递补


